

**MACC 200 of 2022**

**CNR No. WBJP090000982022**

**JO CODE: WB00616**

**Order dated 19.07.2024**

Petitioner is found present.

O.P.2 filed time petition

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **14.08.2024** for WS.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri