

MACC 200 of 2022
CNR No. WBJP090000982022

Order dated 20.11.2025

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner files hazira.

No steps taken by Insurance Company.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 07.01.2026 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri