

MACC 200 of 2022
CNR No. WBJP090000982022

Order dated 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner filed hazira and filed evidence in the form of affidavit, let it be kept with the record.

Heard Ld, Advocate for Insurance Company virtually who prayed for time.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 20.01.2026 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri