

**MACC 200 of 2022**  
**CNR No. WBJP090000982022**

**Order dated 21.02.2026**

Today is fixed for PH.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant files hazira.

None appear for O.P.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2026 for evidence and additional W/S if any.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT  
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT  
Mal, Jalpaiguri